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When I think of flavors, 
         I think color, so lemon 
   should be yellow and  
               orange is orange.
                                               -Dylan Lauren

ALL 
  JUICED
  UP

Effective and divine, these  
      citrus products are so good,  
   you’ll want to eat them.  
               Orange you glad you  
       flipped to this page? 
                      By Samantha Boden

beauty extraextra

1. Oui Shave’s Blood Orange 
Himalayan Salt Body Scrub 
eliminates dry skin, boosts your 
mood and circulation, and 
doubles as a bath soak ($22, 
ouishave.com).

2. Etta + Billie Ginger Orange 
Body Scrub kills two birds with 
one stone: It exfoliates and 
moisturizes at the same time 
($10.50, rodales.com).

3. Made of orange oil, Bobbi 
Brown Extra Balm Rinse 
removes makeup and can be 
used as a moisturizer when 
skin needs more hydration 
($62, nordstrom.com). 

4. Entirely vegan and cruelty-
free, Pacifica Tunisian Jasmine 
Lime Super Hydrating Hand 
Cream keeps hands soft and 
fights signs of aging ($9, 
pacificabeauty.com).  

5. A must-have stress reliever, 
Fresh Sugar Lemon Sugarbath 
Cubes remove dead skin cells 
and even treat cuts and 
wounds, too ($38, fresh.com).

6. Ole Henriksen Truth Sugar 
Glow Polishing Mask instantly 
reveals a radiant complexion 
with a boost of vitamin C ($42, 
sephora.com). 

7. Made with beer, vegan Bröö 
Thickening Craft Conditioner 
volumizes hair and smells like 
citrus (not suds!) ($7.50, target.
com). 

8. OGX Sunkissed Blonde 
Lemon Highlights Shampoo 
boosts that sunny glow to your 
tresses year round with lemon 
citrus oil ($8, ulta.com). 

9. Fresh Citron de Vigne Bath 
& Shower Gel gently cleanses 
and nourishes dry skin—for her 
or him ($20, fresh.com).

10. Put a drop of citrus 
powerhouse Soap & Glory 
Orangeasm Body Butter onto 
damp skin after showering for 
super moisturization ($15, 
soapandglory.com). 

Photograph by Masami Adachi  
Styled by Sarah Guido-Laasko

1

2

10

8

9

7

6

3

4

5


